Dyer City Council
Study Session
March 19, 2019

A study Session began at 5:30 PM to Review the proposed Dyer Water Department Customer Service
Policy.

Present were:
Alderman Katherine Fry
Alderman Myrna Burns
Alderman Randy Beard
Alderman Donna Staton
Alderman Nancy Smith
Mayor Bill Morse

Secretary and Treasurer Lynn Hubbard



Conway County

Craighead County

Crawford County

Crittenden County

Cross County

Center Ridge CDP
Menifee
Morrilton

Oppelo
Plumerville

Bay

Black Oak
Bono
Brookland
Caraway
Cash
Egypt
Jonesboro
Lake
Monette

Alma
Cedarville
Chester

Dyer

Kibler
Mountainburg
Mulberry
Rudy

Van Buren

Anthonyville
Clarkedale
Crawfordsville
Earle
Edmondson
Gilmore
Horseshoe Lake
Jennette
Jericho

Marion

Sunset

Turrell

West Memphis

39.62%
47.57%
37.68%
49.30%
35.15%
44.29%

42.16%
50.89%
54.72%
43.98%
47.31%
45.41%
50.00%
63.64%
44.02%
48.44%
33.11%

39.16%
40.22%
39.71%
66.67%
35.17%
38.76%
45.28%
55.59%
89.47%
42.08%

53.81%
78.72%

8.99%
49.04%
78.72%
71.70%
78.72%
48.94%
65.38%
46.15%
29.35%
91.18%
70.93%
64.58%

40.68%



