Dyer City Council

Study Session

March 19, 2019

A study Session began at 5:30 PM to Review the proposed Dyer Water Department Customer Service Policy.

Present were:

Alderman Katherine Fry

Alderman Myrna Burns

Alderman Randy Beard

Alderman Donna Staton

Alderman Nancy Smith

Mayor Bill Morse

Secretary and Treasurer Lynn Hubbard

Canada Caratri		39.62%
Conway County	Center Ridge CDP	47.57%
	Menifee	37.68%
	Morrilton	49.30%
	Oppelo	35.15%
	Plumerville	44.29%
	Flumervine	
Craighead County		42.16%
,	Bay	50.89%
	Black Oak	54.72%
	Bono	43.98%
	Brookland	47.31%
	Caraway	45.41%
	Cash	50.00%
	Egypt	63.64%
	Jonesboro	44.02%
	Lake	48.44%
	Monette	33.11%
		restricted was territor of
Crawford County		39.16%
	Alma	40.22%
	Cedarville	39.71%
	Chester	66.67%
	Dyer	35.17%
	Kibler	38.76%
	Mountainburg	45.28%
	Mulberry	55.59%
	Rudy	89.47%
	Van Buren	42.08%
Crittenden County		53.81%
ontoniaen ee ant,	Anthonyville	78.72%
	Clarkedale	8.99%
	Crawfordsville	49.04%
	Earle	78.72%
	Edmondson	71.70%
	Gilmore	78.72%
	Horseshoe Lake	48.94%
	Jennette	65.38%
	Jericho	46.15%
	Marion	29.35%
	Sunset	91.18%
	Turrell	70.93%
	West Memphis	64.58%
Cross County		40.68%